EP ESA121

(ESOA25)
Fabrikat
Type
Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Masttype
Energi
Motortype
Daektype
Batteri
Oplader

Forerplads

EP

ESA121

1200

600

2500

1745

1150

610

826

Standard

AC vekselstrom
0,65kW+3kW
Vulculan
24V/105ah
Integreret oplader

Gaende forer




